T4FC1210DF  SERIES
3981 E. Miraloma Ave. Anaheim, CA 92806 USA      Tel: 714-528-8000       www.transko.com         sales@transko.com
Rev 2: 09-04-2019
Common Mode Choke SMD (1.2 X 1.0 X 0.9mm)
 • High common mode impedance at high frequency
 • Ideal for use as common-mode chokes for USB1.1/USB2.0/IEEE 1394 interface
 • Halogen Free RoHS compliant
FEATURES
 • excellent noise suppression performance
SPECIFICATION
   T4FC1210DF-150              15 @ 100MHz                       25                      300                                20                                  10                                     0.30
   T4FC1210DF-250              25 @ 100MHz                       25                      300                                20                                  10                                     0.30
   T4FC1210DF-400              40 @ 100MHz                       25                      300                                20                                  10                                     0.35
   T4FC1210DF-500              50 @ 100MHz                       25                      300                                20                                  10                                     0.40
   T4FC1210DF-900              90 @ 100MHz                       25                      280                                20                                  10                                     0.50
                                                Common Mode              Tolerance         Rated Current             Rated Voltage           Insulation              DC Resistance
            Part No.                   Impedance  typ. (Ω)            Max (%)                (mA)                             ( Ω) Ω)
SCHEMATIC
• Electrical measurements at ambient temperature of 20°C